—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position

Public Works Director
Assistant Public Works Director
Building Official

Building Inspector
Maintenance Supervisor

Code Enforcement

Senior Maintenance Worker
Assistant Civil Engineer

Project Coordinator
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Services Assistant |
Code Enforcement

Seasonal Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held City

San Anselmo
San Anselmo
San Anselmo
San Anselmo
San Anselmo
San Anselmo
San Anselmo
San Anselmo
San Anselmo
San Anselmo
San Anselmo
San Anselmo
San Anselmo

San Anselmo

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$177,602
$137,321
$131,967
$103,870
$88,242
$79,313
$78,674
$77,845
$70,046
$60,274
$57,427
$56,369
$5,600
$5,220



