	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Works Director		San Anselmo	Public Works	\$177,602
2.	Assistant Public Works Director		San Anselmo	Public Works	\$137,321
3.	Building Official		San Anselmo	Public Works	\$131,967
4.	Building Inspector		San Anselmo	Public Works	\$103,870
5.	Maintenance Supervisor		San Anselmo	Public Works	\$88,242
6.	Code Enforcement		San Anselmo	Public Works	\$79,313
7.	Senior Maintenance Worker		San Anselmo	Public Works	\$78,674
8.	Assistant Civil Engineer		San Anselmo	Public Works	\$77,845
9.	Project Coordinator		San Anselmo	Public Works	\$70,046
10.	Maintenance Worker II		San Anselmo	Public Works	\$60,274
11.	Maintenance Worker I		San Anselmo	Public Works	\$57,427
12.	Administrative Services Assistant I		San Anselmo	Public Works	\$56,369
13.	Code Enforcement		San Anselmo	Public Works	\$5,600
14.	Seasonal Maintenance Worker		San Anselmo	Public Works	\$5,220